3" MIGLIO BLU DEL GOLFO DEL TIGULLIO

A“\\ Outdoor Portofino

v Santa Margherita Ligure (GE), 30/08/15
GIORNATA 1

MIGLIO

POS NUM LICENZA CONCORRENTE CLs AN CAT REG NETTO DIST.

AGONISTI UOMINI

1 602 RAZZETTI Alberto GU 99 MO 2359.20
2 611 GENTILE Stefano GU 93 M1 24'01.82 2.62
3 550 CRINITI Alessandro GU 97 MO 24'06.44 7.24
4 520 MARTIGNONI Federico GU 98 MO 24'13.36 14.16
5 506 BONDAVALLI Juri GU 97 MO 25'25.88 1'26.68
6 606 GUIDI Gabriele GU 7 M2 26'22.96 2'23.76
7 568 GALLO Jacopo GU 00 MO 27 06.36 3'07.16
8 534 MOTTO ROS Luca GU 85 M1 2820.20 4'21.00
9 607 INTARTAGLIA Andrea GU 61 w 28 25.25 4'26.05
10 502 GALLOTTI Michele GU 98 MO 28'58.00 4'58.80
11 543 ALEXOVITS Andrea GU 0 M1 29'56.27 5'57.07
12 612 LAGOMARSINO Emilio GU 62 w 30'26.22 6'27.02
13 564 CIUFFOLOTTI Lorenzo GU 64 w 30'29.51 6'30.31
14 524 GORRIERI Massimiliano GU 64 w 30'38.81 6'39.61
15 585 SPANIO Matteo GU 80 M2 30'45.79 6'46.59
16 553 TIRO Alessandro GU 68 M3 31'40.83 7'41.63
17 586 SCHIAFFINO Pietro GU 0 M1 32'08.48 809.28
18 522 CALDANI Gianluca GU 63 w 32'17.29 8'18.09
19 538 PIREDDA Paolo GU 74 M3 32'26.31 827.11
20 580 FOPPIANO Andrea GU 63 w 32'33.31 834.11
21 507 GUIDI Daniele GU 73 M3 32'52.06 852.86
22 581 SANTINI Gabriele Lelio F GU 61 w 3307.37 908.17
23 559 CAVALLO Lorenzo GU 83 M2 3310.15 9'10.95
24 567 ROSATO Nicola GU 86 M1 33'11.82 912.62
25 508 BERSAN Michele GU 93 M1 3315.15 9'15.95
26 512 DRAGO Paolo GU 78 M2 3316.86 9'17.66
27 593 GUELPA Diego GU 67 M3 3326.23 927.03
28 566 SANGUINAZZ Marcello GU 65 M3 33'30.52 9'31.32
29 511 LUBNER Fabrizio GU 70 M3 3342.24 943.04
30 516 FERRO Giovanni Battista GU 70 M3 33'46.72 9'47.52
31 576 SARACCO Giulio GU 60 w 35'30.47 11'31.27
32 578 CARLASSARE Luca GU 62 w 35'44.00 11'44.80
33 532 BARDESSONO Paolo GU 69 M3 36'23.85 12'24.65
34 609 POZZOLO Luca GU 69 M3 36'48.94 12'49.74
35 531 STABILE Massimo GU 69 M3 3707.77 13 08.57
36 605 VIOLA Antonio GU 72 M3 37'10.26 13'11.06
37 583 SCIACCALUGA Giovanni GU 94 M1 37 46.67 13'47.47
38 505 CERNUTO Denis GU 72 M3 3748.78 13'49.58
39 558 MENOZZ Andrea GU 68 M3 3802.54 14'03.34
40 573 EVANGELISTI Giuseppe GU 64 Y8 38'09.33 14'10.13
41 542 AGAZZ Alessandro GU 71 M3 38'14.69 14'15.49
42 510 ROVATI Roberto GU 71 M3 39'26.59 15'27.39
43 572 BAGHIN Alessio GU 72 M3 40'06.78 16'07.58
44 555 CLERICI Alessandro GU 41 M5 40'18.31 16'19.11
45 560 ZAPPULLO Giuseppe GU 68 M3 41'33.57 17'34.37
46 561 CASSOLA Alberto GU 59 Y8 42'16.83 1817.63
47 525 FAZZINO Matteo GU 75 m2 42'55.11 18'55.91
48 591 CARPI Walter GU 48 M5 4303.48 19'04.28
49 535 BELLINI Alessio GU 66 M3 4311.91 1912.71
50 536 ZUCCA Paolo GU 60 Y8 43'23.51 19'24.31
51 523 BORGHI Mauro GU 52 M5 46'35.49 22'36.29
52 604 MISUL Mauro GU 63 w 47'00.33 2301.13
53 529 BUSSOLO Marco GU 63 w A7 37.67 2338.47
AGONISTI DONNE
1 509 BEGHI Eleonora GD 97 FO 25'38.41
2 519 BURCHIELLARO Linda GD 00 FO 26'43.87 1'05.46
3 549 COSSO Silvia GD 97 FO 26'56.61 1'18.20
4 579 CALLO Sofie GD 01 RA 27'02.42 1'24.01
5 548 COPPI Giulia GD 0 F1 27'37.78 1'59.37
6 613 LA CAMERA Sofia GD 99 FO 29'31.79 353.38
7 563 VALLERIO Emanuela GD 71 F3 30'42.12 503.71
8 596 PASSALACQUA Francesca GD 98 FO 32'06.18 627.77
9 539 LAVORATORI Valeria GD 72 F3 32'19.70 6'41.29
10 533 AIMONE Raffaella GD 69 F3 32'40.72 702.31
11 569 PICCINO Luisa GD 69 F3 3306.72 728.31
12 501 CHILOVI Patrizia GD 60 Fa 3327.45 749.04
13 588 GRUGNI Cristina GD 60 F4 34'39.88 9'01.47
14 545 MOLFINO Valeria GD 85 F1 35'47.62 10'09.21
15 562 BOTTERO Alessandra GD 63 F4 35'58.78 10'20.37
16 546 MASNATA Ornella GD 15 RA 37'00.03 11'21.62
17 565 ROCCA Serena GD 67 F3 3716.54 11'38.13
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NUM LICENZA

CONCORRENTE

GIOVINE Irene
CICCIARELLI Usula
VERARDO Clizia
INGHILLERI Beatrice
PAGANI Laura
SEDAZZARI Silvia
SZEGO Alessandra
DRAGHICEVICH Mabel
MARUSSI Fulvia

NISI Martina

COSTA Elisabetta
BALESTRERI Alessandra
NAVA Mariella

RICCA Isabella
LAMPARELLI Lena

NICORA Guido
ROMANO Silvio Claudio
SCARAMELLI Filippo
GHIBELLINI Stefano
KINGSBURY Michael
RUFFINO Stefano
NADALINI Cesare
BREZZI Francesco
BIAGINI Igor

PEZZO Matteo
MERENGO Claudio
TIBY Marco

CORIO Luca
BONICELLI Luigi
FIGARI Danilo
CASAPIETRA Andrea
FARINA Alessio

LEVA Lorenzo

CIANI Andrea
FOSSATI Marco
CARLEVARO Marcello
BAGLIONI Samuele
IACCHERI Walter
DOMINONI Paolo
MALACRIDA Davide
ARTIOLI Leonardo
COSTA Alessandro
CHILOSI Roberto
GNECCO Nicola
MAISTRELLO Giovanni
AVALLONE Davide
BARBAROSSA Andrea
STURARO Fabio
VIVIANI Giulio
SPAIRANI Carlo
VATTERONI Moreno
ROTUNDA Romano
VISTOLA Luca
HINRICHSEN Giovanni
TIXI Giuseppe
TOSELLI Paolo
SCOLLO Giovanni Marco
CARRATINO Giovanni
MANTOVANI Valerio
GINNASI Fabrizio
ENNAS Giangiacomo
NOCET! Fabrizio
CARLOTTI Roberto
MIDORO Marco

CECI Arnaldo
MARAGLIANO CARANZA Luca
TEDONE Giovanni
PARODI Luca
GARIMOLDI Mattia
GARIMOLDI Paolo
GILLIO Massimo
LONGONI Luca
MARZOCCHI Guido
VAROLI Alessandro
CALMANTI Samuele
MAZZOTTA Filippo
MAIANDI Matteo
PIAZZA Lorenzo
DANOVARO Andrea

CLS
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AMATORI UOMINI

CAT REG
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37'18.40
37'54.45
38'21.47
39'03.14
39'36.40
3939.87
40'23.80
41'23.31
42'36.27
42'50.31
43 29.50
44 26.05
45'16.92
50'04.30
52'19.41

25'27.04
28'14.47
28'16.56
28'41.86
28'55.42
29'02.85
29'07.84
29'27.32
29'34.10
32'06.97
32'14.99
32'49.72
3305.73
33'08.05
33'09.30
33'24.16
33'38.48
3359.88
34'19.96
34'29.87
35'02.82
35'08.99
3515.52
3521.27
35'49.94
35'52.28
36'00.71
36'09.45
36'11.31
36'17.64
36'43.64
36'49.97
36'54.92
37'02.89
37'08.97
37'13.23
37'22.26
37'24.27
37'32.18
37'42.94
37'43.99
37'45.21
37'56.07
37'57.92
37'59.38
38 01.06
3803.24
38 04.04
38'05.80
38'07.82
38 11.01
38 12.99
3817.19
38'24.01
38'25.16
39'15.73
39'31.50
39'33.33
39'34.60
39'37.85
39'50.33
39'52.16
39'56.63
40'27.70
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11'39.99
12/16.04
12'43.06
13'24.73
13'57.99
14'01.46
14'45.39
15'44.90
16'57.86
1711.90
17'51.09
18 47.64
19'38.51
24'25.89
26'41.00

2'47.43
2'49.52
314.82
3'28.38
3'35.81
3'40.80
400.28
407.06
6'39.93
6'47.95
722.68
7'38.69
741.01
742.26
757.12
81144
8'32.84
8'52.92
9'02.83
9'35.78
9'41.95
9'48.48
954.23
10'22.90
10'25.24
10'33.67
10'42.41
10'44.27
10'50.60
11'16.60
11'22.93
11'27.88
11'35.85
11'41.93
11'46.19
11'55.22
11'57.23
12'05.14
12'15.90
12'16.95
12'18.17
12'29.03
12'30.88
12'32.34
12'34.02
12'36.20
12'37.00
12'38.76
12'40.78
12'43.97
12'45.95
12'50.15
12'56.97
12'58.12
13 48.69
14 04.46
14'06.29
14'07.56
14'10.81
14'23.29
14 25.12
14'29.59
15'00.66




POS NUM LICENZA CONCORRENTE CLS AN CAT REG NETTO DIST.

65 125 LORENZI Christian MU 94 M1 40'33.32 15'06.28
66 24 LUGLI Stefano MU 66 M3 40'38.61 15'11.57
67 46 PISCHEDDA Federico MU Va4 M2 40'43.63 15'16.59
68 189 IACCHERI Andrea MU 82 M2 41'12.96 15'45.92
69 186 TORRENTE Paolo MU 68 M3 41'20.64 15'53.60
70 176 CALCAGNO Alessandro MU 69 M3 42'22.90 16'55.86
71 124 MARLETTA Stefano MU 64 w 42'33.14 17'06.10
72 180 STRATI Giovanni Andrea MU 86 M1 42'34.73 17'07.69
73 98 PICASSO Fabio MU Ved M2 43 00.48 17'33.44
74 81 FRIGERIO Marco MU 83 M2 4305.39 17'38.35
75 113 VACCHIERI Enrico MU 81 M2 44 22.55 18'55.51
76 122 MAURO Lorenzo MU 94 M1 44'32.84 19'05.80
77 51 BENUSSI Ferruccio MU 54 M5 45'13.56 19'46.52
78 72 DELLEPIANE Luca MU 86 M1 4518.71 19'51.67
79 159 CASARINO Mauro MU 50 M5 45'21.03 19'53.99
80 119 ROSTA Federico MU 75 M2 4523.08 19'56.04
81 2 MACCHIAVELLO Alessandro MU 7 M2 4541.73 20'14.69
82 12 PALTRINIERI Alessandro MU 56 w 46'01.01 20'33.97
83 145 PONTE Andrea MU 64 w 46'06.04 20'39.00
84 127 CASIRARO Giuseppe MU 62 8 46'08.68 20'41.64
85 1 SASSI Stefano MU 72 M3 46'45.95 21'18.91
86 170 VACCARO Dario MU 96 MO 47 04.02 21'36.98
87 44 QUARTIERI Claudio MU 68 M3 47 31.80 22'04.76
88 70 ARIOTTI Alberto MU Va4 M2 47 40.95 22'13.91
89 141 SURDICH Roberto MU 74 M3 50'23.48 24'56.44
90 3 CALVERI Osvaldo MU 76 M2 52'25.48 26'58.44
91 38 KRAFT Aaron MU 72 M3 52'37.84 27'10.80
92 160 COPPOLA Gianluigi MU 69 M3 53 16.32 27'49.28
93 153 GABBIANELLI Edoardo MU 97 MO 53 30.09 28 03.05
94 73 SORDELLI Paolo MU 70 M3 54'38.87 29'11.83
95 111 DONG Mitchell MU 53 M5 57'55.19 32'28.15
96 84 GIMELLI Sandro MU 68 M3 58'20.12 32'53.08
97 31 SPLENDORE Bruno MU 71 M3 1:04'09.85 3842.81
98 52 FESTELLI Moreno MU 75 M2 1:09'17.19 4350.15
99 151 PELLEGRINI Ezio MU a7 M5 1:11'26.18 45'59.14
AMATORI DONNE
1 5 RAVELLI Lauretta Giovann MD 66 F3 29'36.78
2 120 MAY Maria MD 93 F1 32'05.68 2'28.90
3 66 BERTORA Giulia MD 94 F1 32'12.60 2'35.82
4 157 LUCCHINI Carlotta MD 78 F2 3318.66 341.88
5 69 RANCATI Francesca MD 00 FO 34'35.61 4'58.83
6 33 MEZZAPESA Francesca MD 83 F2 34'58.45 5'21.67
7 40 GARBINI Cristina MD 73 F3 35'13.74 5'36.96
8 79 CALDERARA Giulia MD 70 F3 36'57.06 7'20.28
9 112 FRESA Emanuela MD 85 F1 37'38.30 801.52
10 143 BELLINI Chiara MD 73 F3 39'42.85 10'06.07
11 93 MORINO Erika MD 83 F2 40'13.48 10'36.70
12 182 RONCALLO Monica MD 68 F3 40'14.88 10'38.10
13 87 VENTURINI Sara MD 83 F2 40'32.09 10'55.31
14 19 GROSSI Monia MD 92 F1 41'03.34 11'26.56
15 104 AGENO Cristina MD 72 M3 42'38.29 13'01.51
16 25 BELLEZZA Norma MD 65 F3 43'18.79 13'42.01
17 158 UVA Carola MD 95 F1 4324.83 13'48.05
18 10 GAZZANIGA Anna MD 68 F3 43 25.85 13'49.07
19 86 NAVA Nicoletta MD 61 Fa 43 48.42 14'11.64
20 168 FALLABRINI Giovanna MD 95 F1 45'10.69 15'33.91
21 30 ROSSI Simona MD 73 F3 45'30.78 15'54.00
22 118 ROJATTI Elisa MD 86 F1 45'52.20 16'15.42
23 74 ESIBITI Paola MD 61 F4 46'05.04 16'28.26
24 146 CASSOTTANA Beatrice MD 91 F1 AT 47.78 18'11.00
25 55 LAURO Alessandra MD 57 Fa 48 24.44 18'47.66
26 133 ZANELLI QUARANTINI Giuli MD 70 F3 48 55.60 19'18.82
27 101 DI PISA Franca Simona MD 74 F3 49 35.56 19'58.78
28 11 PALTRINIERI Alessandra MD 60 F4 50'44.79 21'08.01
29 117 BARUFFALDI Renata MD 81 F2 52'03.44 22'26.66
30 131 MARGARITA Chiara MD 85 F1 52'28.00 22'51.22
31 177 MONGIARDINO Nicoletta MD 65 F3 52'33.17 22'56.39
32 39 KRAFT Lidia MD 75 F2 52'40.78 23 04.00
33 152 PENATI Maria Francesca MD 66 F3 1:04'12.66 34'35.88
34 49 SERRA Maria Adele MD 50 F5 1:11'45.47 42 08.69
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3" MIGLIO BLU DEL GOLFO DEL TIGULLIO

A“\\ Outdoor Portofino

v Santa Margherita Ligure (GE), 30/08/15
GIORNATA 1
MIGLIO
POS NUM LICENZA CONCORRENTE CLs AN CAT REG NETTO DIST.
RAGAZzZzZI
1 579 CALLO Sofie GD o1 RA 27 02.42
2 135 GARIMOLDI Mattia MU 03 RA 38 24.01 11'21.59
MASCHI 15-19 ANNI
1 602 RAZZETTI Alberto GU 9 MO 23'59.20
2 550 CRINITI Alessandro GU 97 MO 24'06.44 7.24
3 520 MARTIGNONI Federico GU 98 MO 24'13.36 14.16
4 506 BONDAVALLI Juri GU 97 MO 25'25.88 1'26.68
5 568 GALLO Jacopo GU 00 MO 27 06.36 307.16
6 502 GALLOTTI Michele GU 98 MO 28'58.00 4'58.80
7 154 ARTIOLI Leonardo MU 96 MO 35'52.28 11'53.08
8 170 VACCARO Dario MU 9% MO 47'04.02 23'04.82
9 153 GABBIANELLI Edoardo MU 97 MO 53'30.09 29'30.89
MASCHI 20-30 ANNI
1 611 GENTILE Stefano GU 93 M1 24'01.82
2 534 MOTTO ROS Luca GU 85 M1 28'20.20 418.37
3 36 KINGSBURY Michael MU 89 M1 28'55.42 4'53.59
4 48 RUFFINO Stefano MU 88 M1 29'02.85 5'01.02
5 543 ALEXOVITS Andrea GU 90 M1 29'56.27 554.44
6 4 PEZZO Matteo MU 86 M1 32'06.97 805.14
7 586 SCHIAFFINO Pietro GU 90 M1 32'08.48 8 06.65
8 47 BONICELLI Luigi MU 87 M1 33'08.05 9'06.22
9 567 ROSATO Nicola GU 86 M1 33'11.82 9'09.99
10 508 BERSAN Michele GU 93 M1 33'15.15 9'13.32
11 45 MALACRIDA Davide MU 94 M1 35'49.94 11'48.11
12 139 GNECCO Nicola MU 91 M1 36'11.31 12'09.48
13 583 SCIACCALUGA Giovanni GU 94 M1 37'46.67 13'44.84
14 125 LORENZI Christian MU 94 M1 40'33.32 16'31.49
15 180 STRATI Giovanni Andrea MU 86 ML 42'34.73 18 32.90
16 122 MAURO Lorenzo MU 94 ML 44'32.84 20'31.01
17 72 DELLEPIANE Luca MU 86 M1 45'18.71 21'16.88
MASCHI 31-40 ANNI
1 606 GUIDI Gabriele GU 7 M2 26'22.96
2 585 SPANIO Matteo GU 80 M2 30'45.79 422.83
3 13 CORIO Luca MU 75 M2 3305.73 6'42.77
4 559 CAVALLO Lorenzo GU 83 M2 3310.15 6'47.19
5 512 DRAGO Paolo GU 78 M2 33'16.86 6'53.90
6 21 FARINA Alessio MU 77 M2 33'38.48 7'15.52
7 20 IACCHERI Walter MU 75 M2 35'15.52 8'52.56
8 88 BARBAROSSA Andrea MU 78 M2 36'49.97 10 27.01
9 107 TOSELLI Paolo MU 78 M2 37'43.9 11'21.03
10 77 SCOLLO Giovanni Marco MU 76 M2 37'45.21 11'22.25
11 92 MANTOVANI Valerio MU 82 M2 37'57.92 11'34.96
12 148 CARLOTTI Roberto MU 81 M2 38'04.04 11'41.08
13 32 PARODI Luca MU 79 M2 38'17.19 11'54.23
14 96 LONGONI Luca MU 78 M2 39'31.50 1308.54
15 18 MARZOCCHI Guido MU 83 M2 39'33.33 13'10.37
16 105 VAROLI Alessandro MU 75 M2 39'34.60 1311.64
17 71 CALMANTI Samuele MU 81 M2 39'37.85 13'14.89
18 76 MAZZOTTA Filippo MU 78 M2 39'50.33 13'27.37
19 46 PISCHEDDA Federico MU 77 M2 40'43.63 14 20.67
20 189 IACCHERI Andrea MU 82 M2 41'12.96 14'50.00
21 525 FAZZINO Matteo GU 75 M2 42'55.11 16'32.15
22 98 PICASSO Fabio MU 77 M2 43 00.48 16 37.52
23 81 FRIGERIO Marco MU 83 M2 43 05.39 16'42.43
24 113 VACCHIERI Enrico MU 81 M2 44 22.55 17'59.59
25 119 ROSTA Federico MU 75 M2 45'23.08 19'00.12
26 2 MACCHIAVELLO Alessandro MU 77 M2 45'41.73 19'18.77
27 70 ARIOTTI Alberto MU 77 M2 47 40.95 21'17.99
28 3 CALVERI Osvaldo MU 76 M2 52'25.48 26'02.52
29 52 FESTELLI Moreno MU 75 M2 1:09'17.19 42'54.23
MASCHI 41-50 ANNI
1 64 NICORA Guido MU 69 M3 25'27.04
2 6 ROMANO Silvio Claudio MU 68 M3 28'14.47 2'47.43
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3 7 SCARAMELLI Filippo MU 70 M3 28 16.56 2'49.52
4 161 GHIBELLINI Stefano MU 70 M3 28'41.86 314.82
5 82 NADALINI Cesare MU 66 M3 29'07.84 3'40.80
6 128 BREZZI Francesco MU 74 M3 29'27.32 4'00.28
7 553 TIRO Alessandro GU 68 M3 31'40.83 6'13.79
8 26 MERENGO Claudio MU 69 M3 32'14.99 6'47.95
9 538 PIREDDA Paolo GU 74 M3 32'26.31 6'59.27
10 99 TIBY Marco MU 66 M3 32'49.72 7'22.68
11 507 GUIDI Daniele GU 73 M3 32'52.06 7'25.02
12 144 FIGARI Danilo MU 73 M3 33'09.30 742.26
13 109 CASAPIETRA Andrea MU 68 M3 33'24.16 757.12
14 593 GUELPA Diego GU 67 M3 3326.23 7'59.19
15 566 SANGUINAZZ Marcello GU 65 M3 33'30.52 803.48
16 511 LUBNER Fabrizio GU 70 M3 3342.24 815.20
17 516 FERRO Giovanni Battista GU 70 M3 33'46.72 819.68
18 147 LEVA Lorenzo MU 71 M3 3359.88 832.84
19 110 CIANI Andrea MU 65 M3 34'19.96 852.92
20 150 CARLEVARO Marcello MU 70 M3 35'02.82 9'35.78
21 100 BAGLIONI Samuele MU 74 M3 35'08.99 9'41.95
22 132 COSTA Alessandro MU 68 M3 36'00.71 10'33.67
23 50 CHILOSI Roberto MU 66 M3 36'09.45 10'42.41
24 83 MAISTRELLO Giovanni MU 73 M3 36'17.64 10'50.60
25 532 BARDESSONO Paolo GU 69 M3 36'23.85 10'56.81
26 609 POZZOLO Luca GU 69 M3 36'48.94 11'21.90
27 137 VIVIANI Giulio MU 67 M3 37'02.89 11'35.85
28 531 STABILE Massimo GU 69 M3 37'07.77 11'40.73
29 42 SPAIRANI Carlo MU 67 M3 37'08.97 11'41.93
30 605 VIOLA Antonio GU 72 M3 37'10.26 11'43.22
31 106 VATTERONI Moreno MU 72 M3 3713.23 11'46.19
32 14 VISTOLA Luca MU 74 M3 37'24.27 11'57.23
33 505 CERNUTO Denis GU 72 M3 37'48.78 12'21.74
34 172 CARRATINO Giovanni MU 70 M3 37'56.07 12'29.03
35 97 ENNAS Giangiacomo MU 72 M3 3801.06 12'34.02
36 558 MENOZZ Andrea GU 68 M3 3802.54 12'35.50
37 142 MIDORO Marco MU 74 M3 38'05.80 12'38.76
38 129 MARAGLIANO CARANZA Luca MU 69 M3 38'11.01 12'43.97
39 57 TEDONE Giovanni MU 68 M3 38'12.99 12'45.95
40 542 AGAZZl Alessandro GU 71 M3 38'14.69 12'47.65
41 510 ROVATI Roberto GU 71 M3 39'26.59 13'59.55
42 43 MAIANDI Matteo MU 74 M3 39'52.16 14'25.12
43 9 PIAZZA Lorenzo MU 69 M3 39'56.63 14'29.59
44 572 BAGHIN Alessio GU 72 M3 40'06.78 14'39.74
45 24 LUGLI Stefano MU 66 M3 40'38.61 15'11.57
46 186 TORRENTE Paolo MU 68 M3 41'20.64 15'53.60
47 560 ZAPPULLO Giuseppe GU 68 M3 41'33.57 16'06.53
48 176 CALCAGNO Alessandro MU 69 M3 42'22.90 16'55.86
49 104 AGENO Cristina MD 72 M3 42'38.29 17'11.25
50 535 BELLINI Alessio GU 66 M3 43'11.91 17'44.87
51 1 SASSI Stefano MU 72 M3 46'45.95 21'18.91
52 44 QUARTIERI Claudio MU 68 M3 4731.80 22'04.76
53 141 SURDICH Roberto MU 74 M3 50'23.48 24'56.44
54 38 KRAFT Aaron MU 72 M3 52'37.84 27'10.80
55 160 COPPOLA Gianluigi MU 69 M3 5316.32 27'49.28
56 73 SORDELLI Paolo MU 70 M3 54'38.87 29'11.83
57 84 GIMELLI Sandro MU 68 M3 58 20.12 32'53.08
58 31 SPLENDORE Bruno MU 71 M3 1:04'09.85 3842.81
MASCHI 51-60 ANNI
1 607 INTARTAGLIA Andrea GU 61 Y8 2825.25
2 23 BIAGINI Igor MU 63 w 29'34.10 1'08.85
3 612 LAGOMARSINO Emilio GU 62 w 30'26.22 2'00.97
4 564 CIUFFOLOTTI Lorenzo GU 64 w 30'29.51 2'04.26
5 524 GORRIERI Massimiliano GU 64 w 30'38.81 2'13.56
6 522 CALDANI Gianluca GU 63 Y8 32'17.29 352.04
7 580 FOPPIANO Andrea GU 63 wa 32'33.31 4 08.06
8 581 SANTINI Gabriele Lelio F GU 61 w 3307.37 44212
9 16 FOSSATI Marco MU 64 w 34'29.87 6'04.62
10 108 DOMINONI Paolo MU 61 w 3521.27 6'56.02
11 576 SARACCO Giulio GU 60 Y8 35'30.47 7'05.22
12 578 CARLASSARE Luca GU 62 Y8 35'44.00 718.75
13 53 AVALLONE Davide MU 57 w 36'43.64 818.39
14 28 STURARO Fabio MU 62 w 36'54.92 8'29.67
15 29 ROTUNDA Romano MU 62 w 3722.26 857.01
16 166 GINNASI Fabrizio MU 56 w 37'59.38 9'34.13
17 178 NOCET!I Fabrizio MU 63 wa 38'03.24 9'37.99
18 162 CECI Arnaldo MU 59 Y8 3807.82 9'42.57
19 573 EVANGELISTI Giuseppe GU 64 w 38'09.33 9'44.08
20 134 GARIMOLDI Paolo MU 63 w 3825.16 9'59.91
21 163 GILLIO Massimo MU 61 w 39'15.73 10'50.48
22 561 CASSOLA Alberto GU 59 w 42'16.83 13'51.58
23 124 MARLETTA Stefano MU 64 Y8 42'33.14 14'07.89
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24 536 ZUCCA Paolo GU 60 w 4323.51 14'58.26
25 12 PALTRINIERI Alessandro MU 56 w 46'01.01 17'35.76
26 145 PONTE Andrea MU 64 w 46'06.04 17'40.79
27 127 CASIRARO Giuseppe MU 62 w 46'08.68 17'43.43
28 604 MISUL Mauro GU 63 w 47'00.33 18'35.08
29 529 BUSSOLO Marco GU 63 [\ 47 37.67 19'12.42
MASCHI OVER 61 ANNI
1 90 HINRICHSEN Giovanni MU 54 M5 37'32.18
2 89 TIXI Giuseppe MU 54 M5 3742.94 10.76
3 555 CLERICI Alessandro GU 41 M5 40'18.31 2'46.13
4 591 CARPI Walter GU 48 M5 4303.48 5'31.30
5 51 BENUSSI Ferruccio MU 54 M5 45'13.56 741.38
6 159 CASARINO Mauro MU 50 M5 45'21.03 7'48.85
7 523 BORGHI Mauro GU 52 M5 46'35.49 9'03.31
8 111 DONG Mitchell MU 53 M5 57'55.19 20'23.01
9 151 PELLEGRINI Ezio MU 47 M5 1:11'26.18 3354.00
FEMMINE 15-19 ANNI
1 509 BEGHI Eleonora GD 97 FO 25'38.41
2 519 BURCHIELLARO Linda GD 00 FO 26'43.87 1'05.46
3 549 COSSO Silvia GD 97 FO 26'56.61 1'18.20
4 613 LA CAMERA Sofia GD 99 FO 29'31.79 353.38
5 596 PASSALACQUA Francesca GD 98 FO 32'06.18 6'27.77
6 69 RANCATI Francesca MD 00 FO 34'35.61 857.20
FEMMINE 20-30 ANNI
1 548 COPPI Giulia GD 90 F1 27'37.78
2 120 MAY Maria MD 93 F1 32'05.68 427.90
3 66 BERTORA Giulia MD 94 F1 32'12.60 434.82
4 545 MOLFINO Valeria GD 85 F1 35'47.62 809.84
5 112 FRESA Emanuela MD 85 F1 37'38.30 10'00.52
6 544 PAGANI Laura GD 85 F1 39'36.40 11'58.62
7 19 GROSSI Monia MD 7] F1 41'03.34 13 25.56
8 527 NISI Martina GD 86 F1 42'50.31 15'12.53
9 158 UVA Carola MD 95 F1 4324.83 15'47.05
10 168 FALLABRINI Giovanna MD 95 F1 45'10.69 17'32.91
11 118 ROJATTI Elisa MD 86 F1 45'52.20 18'14.42
12 146 CASSOTTANA Beatrice MD 91 F1 AT 47.78 20'10.00
13 131 MARGARITA Chiara MD 85 F1 52'28.00 24'50.22
FEMMINE 31-40 ANNI
1 157 LUCCHINI Carlotta MD 78 F2 33'18.66
2 33 MEZZAPESA Francesca MD 83 F2 34'58.45 1'39.79
3 528 GIOVINE Irene GD 80 F2 37'18.40 359.74
4 540 CICCIARELLI Usula GD 81 F2 37'54.45 435.79
5 93 MORINO Erika MD 83 F2 40'13.48 6'54.82
6 87 VENTURINI Sara MD 83 F2 40'32.09 713.43
7 551 BALESTRERI Alessandra GD 80 F2 44'26.05 11'07.39
8 117 BARUFFALDI Renata MD 81 F2 52'03.44 18'44.78
9 39 KRAFT Lidia MD 75 F2 52'40.78 19'22.12
FEMMINE 41-50 ANNI
1 5 RAVELLI Lauretta Giovann MD 66 F3 29'36.78
2 563 VALLERIO Emanuela GD 71 F3 30'42.12 1'05.34
3 539 LAVORATORI Valeria GD 72 F3 32'19.70 2'42.92
4 533 AIMONE Raffaella GD 69 F3 32'40.72 303.%4
5 569 PICCINO Luisa GD 69 F3 3306.72 329.94
6 40 GARBINI Cristina MD 73 F3 35'13.74 5'36.96
7 79 CALDERARA Giulia MD 70 F3 36'57.06 7'20.28
8 565 ROCCA Serena GD 67 F3 37'16.54 7'39.76
9 575 VERARDO Clizia GD 72 F3 38'21.47 844.69
10 143 BELLINI Chiara MD 73 F3 39'42.85 10'06.07
11 182 RONCALLO Monica MD 68 F3 40'14.88 10'38.10
12 589 MARUSSI Fulvia GD 66 F3 42'36.27 12'59.49
13 25 BELLEZZA Norma MD 65 F3 4318.79 13'42.01
14 10 GAZZANIGA Anna MD 68 F3 43 25.85 13'49.07
15 30 ROSSI Simona MD 73 F3 4530.78 15'54.00
16 133 ZANELLI QUARANTINI Giuli MD 70 F3 48 55.60 19'18.82
17 101 DI PISA Franca Simona MD 74 F3 49'35.56 19'58.78
18 177 MONGIARDINO Nicoletta MD 65 F3 52'33.17 22'56.39
19 152 PENATI Maria Francesca MD 66 F3 1:04'12.66 34'35.88
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FEMMINE 51-60 ANNI

1 501 CHILOVI Patrizia GD 60 F4 3327.45

2 588 GRUGNI Cristina GD 60 F4 34'39.88 1'12.43

3 562 BOTTERO Alessandra GD 63 F4 35'58.78 2'31.33

4 554 INGHILLERI Beatrice GD 58 F4 39'03.14 5'35.69

5 517 SEDAZZARI Silvia GD 64 F4 39'39.87 6'12.42

6 530 SZEGO Alessandra GD 64 F4 40'23.80 6'56.35

7 610 DRAGHICEVICH Mabel GD 63 F4 41'23.31 7'55.86

8 582 COSTA Elisabetta GD 57 F4 43'29.50 10'02.05

9 86 NAVA Nicoletta MD 61 F4 43'48.42 10'20.97
10 574 NAVA Mariella GD 58 F4 4516.92 11'49.47
11 74 ESIBITI Paola MD 61 F4 46'05.04 12'37.59
12 55 LAURO Alessandra MD 57 F4 4824.44 14'56.99
13 11 PALTRINIERI Alessandra MD 60 F4 50'44.79 1717.34
14 526 LAMPARELLI Lena GD 58 F4 52'19.41 18 51.96

FEMMINE OVER 61 ANNI
1 608 RICCA Isabella GD 52 F5 50'04.30
2 49 SERRA Maria Adele MD 50 F5 1:11'45.47 21'41.17
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